Farly Season
Dackages

PACKAGED FOR THESE DATE/COMBINATIONS ONLY
NO REFUNDS - NO CANCELLATIONS
NO EXCHANGES - NO SUBSTITUTIONS

TOTAL OF SIX TICKETS = $156

(2 tickets to each night in package)

Package Date & Show #1 Date & Show #2 Date & Show #3

Package A Fri, June 11 Wed, June 23 Thurs, July 1
w56 m Bonnie & Clyde | Jersey Boys

Package B Sat, June 12 Thurs, June 17 | Wed, June 23
W56 Jersey Boys m Bonnie & Clyde

Package ¢ Wed, June 9 Wed, June 23 | Wed, June 30
156 Jersey Boys | Bonnie & Clyde m

Package D Fri, June 1 Wed, June 16 Sat, June 26

$156 m Jersey Boys | Bonnie & Clyde
Package Thurs, June 17 | Mon, June 21 Fri, July 2

$156 m Jersey Boys | Bonnie & Clyde
Package F Sat, June 12 Tues, June 29 Sat, July 3

156 Jersey Boys | Bonnie & Clyde m

ALL EARLY SEASON PACKAGE PURCHASES
MUST BE MADE PRIOR TO JUNE 1.





